
    New Era Professor Academy 
ANNUAL ACADEMIC PLANNER – 2023-24 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Month Event Grade Remarks 

1 01/04/2023 Saturday April New Academic Session Starts 

Practice for Spectrum   

  

2 03/04/2023 Monday April Graduation Ceremony & 

Spectrum 2023 Celebration     

  

3 07/04/2023 Friday April Good Friday – Holiday   

4 10/04/2023 Monday April Open House  

Parents - Teachers Meeting - I 

  

5 14/04/2023 Friday April Dr. Ambedkar Jayenti – Holiday   

6 22/04/2023 Saturday April Ramzan Idd - Holiday   

 

7 01/05/2023 Monday May Summer Vacation Begins   

 

8 05/06/2023 Monday June Summer Vacation  Ends (School 

Reopens) / Environment Day 

Celebration   

  

9 14/06/2023 Wednesday June House Meeting 1 to 10  

10 21/06/2023 Wednesday June International Yoga Day   

11 29/06/2023 Thursday June Bakri Eid – Holiday   

12 30/06/2023 Friday June Inter-house Block Printing 

Competition  

1 & 2  

Inter-house Clay Molding  

Competition 

3 & 4 

Inter-house Toy Making  

Competition 

5 & 6 

Inter-house Debate Competition 7 to 9 

 

13 01/07/2023 Saturday July Van Mahotsav Commences  Assembly 

Activity  

14 07/07/2023 Friday July Van Mahotsav Concludes   Assembly 
Activity 

15 12/07/2023 Wednesday July Sports Activity Selection      

16 19/07/2023 Wednesday July Sports Activity Selection      

17 29/07/2023 Saturday July Muharram - Holiday   

18 31/07/2023 Monday July Inter-house Colouring and 

Painting Competition  

1 to 9  

 

19 01/08/2023 Tuesday August Periodic Test – I Commences   

20 09/08/2023 Wednesday August Periodic Test – I Concludes   

21 15/08/2023 Tuesday August Independence Day Celebration      

22 16/08/2023 Wednesday August Pateti – Holiday     

23 29/08/2023 Tuesday August  Inter-house Rakhi Making 

Competition 

  

24 30/08/2023 Wednesday August Rakshabandhan – Holiday 1 to 9  

25 31/08/2023 Thursday August Open House  PTM - II   



 
 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Month Event Grade Remarks 

26 04/09/2023 Monday September Janmashtami Celebration   

Matki Decoration  

Inter-house Ethnic wear 

Competition    

1 to 9 

27 07/09/2023 Thursday September Janmashtami Holiday   

28 19/09/2023 Tuesday September Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday   

29 28/09/2023 Thursday September Eid – e – Milad - Holiday   

 

30 02/10/2023 Monday October Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti - 

Holiday 

  

31 03/10/2023 Tuesday October Term – I Exam Commences   

32 13/10/2023 Friday October Term – I Exam Concludes   

33 14/10/2023 Saturday October Navratri Celebration   

 

 
Dandiya Decoration   

Inter-house Mahendi 

Competition  

7 to 9 

34 24/10/2023 Tuesday October Dussehra - Holiday   

35 31/10/2023 Tuesday October Memory Game    

  Hand Writing Competition  1 to 9 

 

36 07/11/2023 Wednesday November Diwali Celebration   

Card Making Activity  1 to 4 

Diya Making Activity 5 to 9 

Rangoli Making Activity 5 to 9 

37 08/11/2023 Wednesday November Open House  

PTM – III 

  

38 09/11/2023 Thursday November Winter Break Begins   

39 29/11/2023 Tuesday November Winter Break Ends (School 

Reopens)  

  

40 30/11/2023 Thursday November Inter-house Handicraft / Paper-

plate craft Fruit & Salad Making 

Competition  

1 to 9  

 

41 25/12/2023 Monday December Christmas - Holiday   

42 30/12/2023 Saturday December Open House  

Quiz Competition  (Semi - Final) 

5 to 9  

 

43 02/01/2024 Tuesday January Periodic Test – II Commences   

44 10/01/2024 Wednesday January Periodic Test – II Concludes   

45 14/01/2024 Sunday January Makar Sankranti - Holiday   

46 26/01/2024 Friday January Republic Day Celebration   

47 30/01/2024 Tuesday January Inter-house Quiz Competition  

(Final) 

5 to 9  

 
 
 



 
 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Month Event Grade Remarks 

48 11/03/2024 Monday March Term – II  Exam Commences   

49 20/03/2024 Wednesday March Term – II  Exam Concludes   

50 30/03/2024 Saturday  Result Declaration PTM - IV   

 

51 01/04/2024 Monday April  Re-opening day of the Academic 

Year 2024-25 

  

 


